
2024 LSC Thanksgiving Week Schedule  
 

 

Days 

Groups 
Monday Nov 

25th 

Tuesday 

Nov 26th
 

Wednesday 

Nov 27th
 

Thursday Nov 

28th 

Friday Nov 

29th 

Saturday Nov 

30th 

 

 

LSC Red 

Development 

 

 

5:30-6:15pm 

  
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

LSC Black 

Development 

 

 

5:30-6:45pm 

 

 

6:00-7:00pm 

7:00-7:30** 

 
 

 

 
 

8:00-9:30am 

9:30-

10:00am** 

@CAC 

 

 

*Drumstick Dash - 
Thanksgiving Day 

9:00 AM 

11/28/24 
We would love to see our Marlins there supporting our community and best representing our 

team! 

 

** Denotes Dryland Times 

https://www.drumstickdash.net/

